
Annexure 2

List of unsecured financial creditors (Amount in ₹)

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share in 
total amount 

of
claims 

admitted
1 Mehta Traders NA 18/02/21 1,02,85,410      1,02,85,410      -                    76.04% -              -                      -              -              
2 Tushar Jain HUF NA 18/02/21 32,40,707         32,40,707         -                    23.96% -              -                      -              -              

Total 1,35,26,117      1,35,26,117      

Business 
Loan

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of 
claim 

rejected

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identificatio
n No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim


